
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 34 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30028903 5PSSDB 19.30 3.95 76.24

30028922 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.41 3.95 76.67

30028939 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.34 3.95 76.39

30028959 P5 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD 5PSSDB 19.33 3.95 76.35

30028988 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.37 3.95 76.51

30029008 P5 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.35 3.45 66.76

30029039 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.41 3.95 76.67

30029052 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.50 3.95 77.03

30029065 P5 - (99100) CREEKHAVEN SEC 3 WS&D 5PSSDB 19.47 3.95 76.91

30029075 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.51 3.95 77.06

30029089 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.56 3.95 77.26

30029103 P5 - (97177) Caldwell Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 19.50 3.45 67.28

30029115 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.49 3.95 76.99

30029130 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.54 3.95 77.18

30029142 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.61 3.95 77.46

30029153 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.63 3.95 77.54

30029167 P5 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.54 3.95 77.18

30029177 P5 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 19.51 4.90 95.60

37132441 P11 - (112326) COH- FY 2024 Local Drainage Program Work Order #10 7PSSDB 19.10 6.15 117.47

72044839 P15 - (99907) SIENNA LAKES DR 5PSSDB 21.38 3.45 73.76

72044846 P15 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 21.25 3.95 83.94

72044868 P15 - (105844) Lantern Lane 5PSSDB 21.50 4.15 89.22

72044885 P15 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 21.47 3.95 84.81

72044902 P15 - (101513) City of Pasadena - Cotton Patch Drainage 7PSSDB 21.47 7.20 154.58

75029707 P16 - (97925) Beta Academy - Hartsook 5PSSDB 21.28 6.15 130.87

75029721 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.38 3.95 84.45

75029736 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.34 3.95 84.29

75029754 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.31 3.95 84.17

75029769 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.32 3.95 84.21

75029786 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.48 3.95 84.85

75029801 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.42 3.95 84.61

75029816 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.36 3.95 84.37

75029837 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 21.34 3.95 84.29

75029854 5PSSDB 21.28 3.95 84.06

2877.03

5% -143.85

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 9/13/2024

Jose Carlos Delgado R003255

0

D61

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (94164) Broadway Homes WSD

P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1



SUBTOTAL 2733.18

-$636.02

TOTAL $2097.16

Fuel


	09-06-2024 to 09-12-2024



